SYLVANIA

Starter
STARTER FS-11
0024420

Product features
e - Reliable and fast-starting, - Suitable for temperatures from -20 to +80 degrees C, - For single

operation

PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name STARTER FS-11

Technology Accessory

ETIM Class EC000260

E-number FI 4045144

Warranty 1 year

Non-reclosure Voltage 140V

Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation 220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation N/s

Product EAN number 5410288244204

DATA TABLE

General data

Product name STARTER FS-11

Technology Accessory

ETIM Class EC000260

E-number FI 4045144

Warranty 1 year

Electrical data

Non-reclosure Voltage 140V
Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation 220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation N/s

Physical data

Nominal Product Length (mm) 36
Nominal Product Diameter (mm) 22
Weight (kg) 0.005
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SYLVANIA

Starter
STARTER FS-11
0024420

Packaging

Single packaging type

Product EAN number

Packaging single length / height (cm)
Packaging single width (cm)
Packaging single depth (cm)
DUN14 (inner)

Units per inner package

Packaging inner length / height (cm)
Packaging inner width (cm)
Packaging inner depth (cm)

DUN14 (outer)

Units per outer package

Packaging outer length / height (cm)
Packaging outer width (cm)
Packaging outer depth (cm)

Safety data

Special purpose lamp
Suitable for household illumination
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Without Packaging
5410288244204
2.08

2.08

3.89
25410288244208
25

4.2

10.9

10.9
15410288244201
500

22.7

231

23,1

No
Yes

Page 2 of 2



