

Starter STARTER FS-11 0024420



Product features

- Reliable and fast-starting, - Suitable for temperatures from -20 to +80 degrees C, - For single operation



PRODUCT OVERVIEW

Product name	STARTER FS-11
Technology	Accessory
ETIM Class	EC000260
E-number FI	4045144
Warranty	1 year
Non-reclosure Voltage	140V
Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation	220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation	N/s
Product EAN number	5410288244204

DATA TABLE

General data	
Product name	STARTER FS-11
Technology	Accessory
ETIM Class	EC000260
E-number FI	4045144
Warranty	1 year
Electrical data	
Non-reclosure Voltage	140V
Nominal Line Voltage Single Operation	220-240V
Nominal Line Voltage Tandem Operation	N/s
Physical data	
Nominal Product Length (mm)	36
Nominal Product Diameter (mm)	22
Weight (kg)	0.005

SYLVANIA

Starter STARTER FS-11 0024420

Packaging	
Single packaging type	Without Packaging
Product EAN number	5410288244204
Packaging single length / height (cm)	2.08
Packaging single width (cm)	2.08
Packaging single depth (cm)	3.89
DUN14 (inner)	25410288244208
Units per inner package	25
Packaging inner length / height (cm)	4.2
Packaging inner width (cm)	10.9
Packaging inner depth (cm)	10.9
DUN14 (outer)	15410288244201
Units per outer package	500
Packaging outer length / height (cm)	22.7
Packaging outer width (cm)	23.1
Packaging outer depth (cm)	23.1
Safety data	
Special purpose lamp	No
Suitable for household illumination	Yes